ORARIO

09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

VIDEO

VIDEO
14:30
14:45

15:00

15:15
15:30

15:45

16:00
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Sezione | Solisti Cat. D

CANDIDATO

DI PAOLA ALESSANDRO
LOANNUCCI LUCIANO
LIN WEI - WEN
PANNI LEONADO
SUAREZ ISABEL
SALA MARCO
PEDRELLI EDOARDO MARIA
DI LEO NICHOLAS

SON JISU

TSZ HIN LAM
FIORENTINI MELANI JUDI
TONINI FEDERICO

PEPICH ISABELLA

ZAPPALA’ COSTANZA

KOTO MIYASAKA

WROBEL - PATROS
MAGDALENA

ZANGHERI FRANCESCO

PAESE

ITALIA
ITALIA
TAIWAN
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA

ITALIA

COREA DEL
Sub

HONG KONG
ITALIA
ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA
GIAPPONE

POLONIA

ITALIA

Music
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STRUMENTO

PIANOFORTE

PIANOFORTE

PIANOFORTE

FISARMONICA

SASSOFONO

SASSOFONO

OBOE

CHITARRA

VIOLINO

PIANOFORTE

ARPA

ARPA

VIOLINO

VIOLINO
VIOLINO

CONTABBASSO

FLAUTO

ANNO DI
NASCITA

2004
2001
2002
2000
2001
2002
2001

2005
2003

2001
2001
2005

2001

2004
2004

1995

2001
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Classic Music

16:15 PRESTIPINO MARIA ITALIA FLAUTO 2003
16:30 MICHALIK BARBARA POLONIA FLAUTO 2003
16:45 MALIUGINA EKATERINA RUSSIA FLAUTO 2000
17:00 FRANZONI STELLA ITALIA FLAUTO 2002
17:15 MARGOTTA TOMMASO ITALIA FLAUTO 2005
17:30 GULDEN THORE GERMANIA FLAUTO 2003
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